TSL-GR45600
CODES FINISHES LIGHT REFLECTIVE VALUES
TSL-GR45600CS  Brushed Stainless Steel 58
TSL-GR45600CP Brushed Copper 19
TSL-GR45600BK  Brushed Black 3
TSL-GR45600BR  Brushed Brass 40
TSL-GR45600BZ  Brushed Bronze 17
TECHNICAL DATA
Warranty  2 years from date of purchase
Weight  1.78Kg
Stainless steel grade  304
RELATED PRODUCTS
Straight grab bars  TSL- GR45
Grab bar set  TSL- GRDMP
RELATED DOCUMENTS
Installation and maintenance manual  email: technical@thesplashlab.com
Warranty document   email: technical@thesplashlab.com
INSTALLATION GUIDELINES
All rails must be fixed to a suitable wall substrate to allow correct use to be made of the rails. The Splash Lab recommend that
installers contact a fixings specialist for advice to ensure the correct fixings are used for the location. Fixings not included with
rail.
COMPLIANCE
The GR45-600 grab rail can be used to form part of a DDA compliant washroom, if installed in accordance with the current
guidelines in force.
Grab Bar The TSL-GR45600 is a 600mm straight grab bar, which
comes with concealed fixing roses.
Pavilion View, Newby Rd. Stockport SK7 5DA
T +44 (0) 161 482 7000
F +44 (0) 161 482 7050
thesplashlab.com
TECHNICAL DRAWING
TS
L-
G
R
45
60
0
  E
U
R
  R
EV
 2
-1
9/
0
6/
19
Pavilion View, Newby Rd. Stockport SK7 5DA
T +44 (0) 161 482 7000
F +44 (0) 161 482 7050
thesplashlab.com
FRONT SIDE FIXING
94mm
68
8m
m
60
0m
m
Ø 88mm
Ø 35mm
59
9m
m
49
m
m
55
1m
m
49
m
m
49mm
Ø 6.5mm
Ø 87mm
94mm
68
8m
m
60
0m
m
Ø 88mm
Ø 35mm
59
9m
m
49
m
m
55
1m
m
49
m
m
49mm
Ø 6.5mm
Ø 87mm
94mm
68
8m
m
60
0m
m
Ø 88mm
Ø 35mm
59
9m
m
49
m
m
55
1m
m
49
m
m
49mm
Ø 6.5mm
Ø 87mm